NSS COLLEGE MANJERI

STUDENT FEEDBACK ON CURRICULAM -UG- 2022-23

SL.NO

STATEMENTS

MATHS

PLANT
SCIENCE

ZOOLOGY

CHEMISTRY

PHYSICS

ENGLISH

HISTORY

COMMERCE

How do you rate the syllabus of
the course that you studied in
relation to the competencies
expected out of the course

2.924

3.629

3.367

3.174

3.444

3.845

3.537

How do you rate the units’
syllabus relevant to the course

2.873

3.543

2.898

3.245

3.304

3.370

3.793

3.39

How do you rate the allocation
of credits to the courses

2.949

2.582

3.306

3.130

3.204

3.707

3.682

How do you rate the
distribution of the contact
hours among the course
components

2.810

3.657

2.898

3.204

3.217

3.537

3.534

3.61

How do you rate the electives
offered in terms of their
relevance to the specialization
streams

2.810

3.714

2.909

3.388

3.304

3.407

3.586

3.366

How do you rate the courses in
terms of extra learning
considering the design of the
courses

2.835

3.771

3.056

3.306

3.435

3.667

3.482

3.61

How do you rate the evaluation
scheme designed for the course

2.924

3.829

2.807

3.143

3.304

3.431

3.463

How do you rate the objectives
stated for courses

2.911

3.686

3.011

3.347

3.478

3.69

3.780
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S How do you rate the

competencies expected out of
the course

2.937

3.943

3.057

3.347

3.261

3.37

3.638

3.585

10 How do you rate the size of the
syllabus in terms of the load on
the student

2.506

3.657

2.579

2.939

2.869

3.185

3.431

3.024

POOLED MEAN

2.848

3.743

2.907

3.259

3.248

3.402

3.614

3.505
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SUNO | STATEMENTS ENGLISH | HISTORY COMMERCE
1 How do you rate the syllabus of the course that you studied in relation to the 3.375 3.5 3.467
competencies expected out of the course
2 How do you rate the units’ syllabus relevant to the course 3.438 3.375 3.267
3 How do you rate the allocation of credits to the courses 3.125 3.563 3.667
4 How do you rate the distribution of the contact hours among the course 2.875 3.5 2.933
components
5 How do you rate the electives offered in terms of their relevance to the 2.938 3.5 3.467
| specialization streams
6 How do you rate the courses in terms of extra learning considering the design of 3.25 3.438 3.267
the courses
7 How do you rate the evaluation scheme designed for the course 3.063 3.563 3.4
8 How do you rate the objectives stated for courses 3.188 3.688 3.6
9 | How do you rate the competencies expected out of the course 3.313 3.188 3.467
10 | How do you rate the size of the syllabus in terms of the load on the student 3.125 3.25 2.4
3.169 3.456 3.293
POOLED MEAN




