NSS COLLEGE MANJERI

STUDENT FEEDBACK ON CURRICULAM -UG- 2022-23

SL.NO	STATEMENTS	MATHS	PLANT SCIENCE	ZOOLOGY	CHEMISTRY	PHYSICS	ENGLISH	HISTORY	COMMERCE
1	How do you rate the syllabus of the course that you studied in relation to the competencies expected out of the course	2.924	3.629	3	3.367	3.174	3.444	3.845	3.537
2	How do you rate the units' syllabus relevant to the course	2.873	3.543	2.898	3.245	3.304	3.370	3.793	3.39
3	How do you rate the allocation of credits to the courses	2.949	4	2.582	3.306	3.130	3.204	3.707	3.682
4	How do you rate the distribution of the contact hours among the course components	2.810	3.657	2.898	3.204	3.217	3.537	3.534	3.61
5	How do you rate the electives offered in terms of their relevance to the specialization streams	2.810	3.714	2.909	3.388	3.304	3.407	3.586	3.366
6	How do you rate the courses in terms of extra learning considering the design of the courses	2.835	3.771	3.056	3.306	3.435	3.667	3.482	3.61
7	How do you rate the evaluation scheme designed for the course	2.924	3.829	2.807	3.143	3.304	3.352	3.431	3.463
8	How do you rate the objectives stated for courses	2.911	3.686	3.011	3.347	3.478	3.481	3.69	3.780





9	How do you rate the competencies expected out of the course	2.937	3.943	3.057	3.347	3.261	3.37	3.638	3.585
10	How do you rate the size of the syllabus in terms of the load on the student		3.657	2.579	2.939	2.869	3.185	3.431	3.024
POOL	ED MEAN	2.848	3.743	2.907	3.259	3.248	3.402	3.614	3.505





NSS COLLEGE MANJERI

STUDENT FEEDBACK ON CURRICULAM -PG- 2022-23

SL.NO	STATEMENTS	ENGLISH	HISTORY	COMMERCE
1	How do you rate the syllabus of the course that you studied in relation to the competencies expected out of the course	3.375	3.5	3.467
2	How do you rate the units' syllabus relevant to the course	3.438	3.375	2.267
3	How do you rate the allocation of credits to the courses	51.150	3.373	3.267
4	How do you rate the distribution of the contact hours among the course components	3.125	3.563	3.667
	components	2.875	3.5	2.933
5	How do you rate the electives offered in terms of their relevance to the			
	i sercentis	2.938	3.5	3.467
1	How do you rate the courses in terms of extra learning considering the design of			
		3.25	3.438	3.267
H	How do you rate the evaluation scheme designed for the course			,
	tow do you rate the objectives stated for courses	3.063	3.563	3.4
	10W do you rate the competencies expected out of the	3.188	3.688	3.6
) H	low do you rate the size of the syllabus in terms of the load on the student	3.313	3.188	3.467
		3.125	3.25	2.4
OOLED MEAN		3.169	3.456	3.293

PRINCIPAL

N.S.S. COLLEGE, MANJER

WANJER

MANJER